TOWN OF TAYLOR
BUILDING FEE SCHEDULE

NEW CONSTRUCTION:
Commercial: for up to 5000 sq. ft.......ccooiiiiiiiii e 250.00
for each 1000 sq. ft. @above........cccoovveeiiiiiii 50.00
RESIAENTIAL . ooeiiieeeeie it 225.00
Seasonal Camps: up to 300 Sq. ft..oeeeeieeiiiee e 25.00
from 300 up 101000 sq. ft...cccoeveeeei 75.00
1000 sq. ft. & OVer.....cvveeiiiiieieiieeeeeeeee 22, 100.00
Agricultural: 300 8. ft & OVEI..coveeeee e No Fee
Non-Classified:

Garages, Barns, Carports etc. up to 1000 sq. ft. .........................75.00
1000 sq. ft. & over......................100.00
Lean-to's, Sheds, Pavilions etc. 120 sq. ft. up to 300 sq. ft.............25.00

Decks & Porches: 36sq. ft. &over .....cevvciciiineen, 25.00
POOIS/SIOVES: 25.00
MOBILE HOMES: :
Single & Double Wide Homes, new installation..................cccccvvvnennn. 125.00
UPQGrade @ SIte.....cooiieeeee e 50.00
Replacement on approved Site..........ccccoiviiiiii i 25.00
ADDITIONS: to existing structures: Under 300 sq. ft.oeiniiiinins. 50.00
300 sq.ft& over..........oovvvevennnnnnn. 100.00
REMODELING: of existing structures:
Interior & exterior alterations: ... 50.00
Conversions (by classifications)...........ccccccceeeeeiiciiiiiiinnt....100.00
DEMOLITION PERMI T . e aaaes No Charge
DRIVEWAY PERMITS ... e e e 50.00

Driveway site & pipe size must be pre-approved by Highway Superintendent

The Highway Dept. can put the driveway in.
The cost will vary depending on size of Culvert pipe and other material needed.

OTHER FEES OR FINES RELATED TO BUILDING
A minimum $100.00 fine may be charged for any violation of the State & Local Building Code.

Any inspection requested outside of normal business hours will be billed at a rate of $15.00/hr.
Minimum charge of 2 hours in addition to permit fee.)

ALL CHECKS ARE PAYABLE TO THE TOWN OF TAYLOR
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